
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

42 
414 

76 
690 
128 
176 
660 

17 
73 
91 
70 

107 
67 

5 
2 

110 
95 
92 
24 

115 
444 

19 

Name 

Emil Halvor Sachmann 
Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen 
Benjamin Andersen 
Martin Auglend Høyland 
Jan Arvid Mandelid 
Keld Sommer 
Michael Thomsewn 
Conny Andersson 
Kim Ræs 
Stein Nygård 
Anders Cronberg 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Michael N Paulsen 
Peter Bo Jensen 
Tony Paukku 
Danny Lambrecht 
Roger Jädersten 
Rune Debel 
Jan Bille Carstensen 
Søren Lundh 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
robin flink 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:03.097 
1:03.114 
1:03.792 
1:04.223 
1:04.388 
1:04.660 
1:04.714 
1:05.799 
1:05.804 
1:06.228 
1:06.550 
1:06.695 
1:06.854 
1:07.430 
1:07.965 
1:07.973 
1:08.035 
1:08.644 
1:08.657 
1:09.230 
1:19.319 

Diff 

0.017 
0.695 
1.126 
1.291 
1.563 
1.617 
2.702 
2.707 
3.131 
3.453 
3.598 
3.757 
4.333 
4.868 
4.876 
4.938 
5.547 
5.560 
6.133 

16.222 

Best Speed 

118,617 
118,585 
117,325 
116,538 
116,239 
115,750 
115,653 
113,746 
113,738 
113,010 
112,463 
112,218 
111,951 
110,995 
110,121 
110,108 
110,008 
109,032 
109,011 
108,109 

94,358 
- 

In Lap 

5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
3 
3 
4 
2 
6 
2 
5 

12 
3 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Sverige 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ring Knutstorp 
01 Friday 

04 Black 1220-1240 

Practice started at 12:19:36 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 
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